
   

 

Territory Manager Contact Details 15/04/2013 
 

Territory/Position      Contact Name  Phone   Email 
 
1. Metropolitan North      Greg Watkinson  0407 422 112  greg@jnjg.com.au 
        8/7-9 Mulla Road  
        YAGOONA 2199         
2. Sydney West/Blue Mountains    Dale Hughes   0401 996 686  dale@jnjg.com.au 
        3 Echo Place 
        PENRITH 2750 
3. Newcastle/Hunter/Central Coast    Mark Ingrey   0447 464 739  mark@jnjg.com.au 
        168 Coal Point Road 
        COAL POINT 2283 
4. LNC/Mid NC/Central North     Ray Robbins   0409 388 868  ray@jnjg.com.au 
        35 Bellevue Drive 
        PORT MACQUARIE 2444 
5. Northern Rivers/North West/New England   Gerard Wilkinson  0419 708 676  gerard@jnjg.com.au 
        PO Box 344   2/75 Stewart St (entry of Cliff Murray Lane) 
        LENNOX HEAD 2478 
6. ACT/Monaro      Susan Harrison  0431 550 857  sue@jnjg.com.au 
        55 Ivo Whitton Circuit 
        KAMBAH ACT 2902 
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7. Central West/Western     Sharon Nott   0428 859 509  sharon@jnjg.com.au 
        12 Tucklan Street 
        DUNEDOO 2844 
8. Metropolitan South/Illawarra/Southern Highlands  Tanya Kirby   0411 645 699  tanya@jnjg.com.au 
        41 Plimsoll Street 
        SANS SOUCI 2219 
9. Far South Coast      Samantha Whittle  0424 711 876  sam@jnjg.com.au 

30 Treetops Crescent 
MOLLYMOOK BEACH 2539 

11. Riverina       Ross Abbott   0417410842  ross@jnjg.com.au 
7 Pennard Cresent 

        LUDDENHAM 2745 
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